
100 East Erie Street
Chicago, IL  60611Metropolitan Water Reclamation District

of Greater Chicago

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 110-0743

Status:Type: Agenda Item Adopted

File created: In control:6/10/2010 Procurement Committee

On agenda: Final action:6/17/2010 6/17/2010

Title: Authority to increase Contract 06-218-3M (Re-Bid), Blower Nos. 9 & 10 and Air Main Installation at the
Calumet Water Reclamation Plant with Meccon Industrial, Inc., in an amount of $5,595.00, from an
amount of $16,102,617.00, to an amount not to exceed $16,108,212.00, Accounts 101-50000-
612650, 401-50000-645650, and 645750, Purchase Order 5001024

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. CO 06-218-3M

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

RecommendedCommittee of the Whole6/17/2010 1 Pass

ApprovedBoard of Commissioners6/17/2010 1 Pass

Metropolitan Water Reclamation District of Greater Chicago Printed on 5/19/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

